
UMW Run/Walk for Missions 5K

Salisbury, NC

Sunday, March 1, 2015

Finish Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender AgeGrp

1 92 Adam Cornelius 32 18 32 M 30‐34

2 90 Bobby Aswell 52 19 50 M 50‐54

3 104 Richard Ellis 48 21 4 M 45‐49

4 97 Mark Brooks 55 21 18 M 55‐59

5 75 Spencer Storey 17 22 45 M 17‐19

6 91 Acquawon Stallworth 44 22 52 F 40‐44

7 89 Nicole Aswell 13 23 0 F 11‐13

8 101 Tim Bruton 35 23 26 M 35‐39

9 13 Will Koontz 11 23 48 M 11‐13

10 12 Earle Koontz 44 23 50 M 40‐44

11 78 Rusty Smith 46 24 4 M 45‐49

12 2 Stan Price 43 24 53 M 40‐44

13 14 Evan Koontz 8 24 56 M 0‐10

14 21 Brent Snipes 50 24 58 M 50‐54

15 71 John Sokolowski 13 24 58 M 11‐13

16 94 McGuire Smith 15 25 14 M 14‐16

17 11 Steven Anderson 16 25 41 M 14‐16

18 41 Laura Koontz 42 25 47 F 40‐44

19 10 Steve Austin 68 25 51 M 65‐69

20 80 Matthew Burroughs 10 25 52 M 0‐10

21 3 Nate Shaffer 10 26 12 M 0‐10

22 103 Sutton Webb 11 26 36 F 11‐13

23 44 Trish Brinkley 48 26 41 F 45‐49

24 96 Jim Owens 69 27 15 M 65‐69

25 63 Bob Johnson 30 27 18 M 30‐34

26 102 Lindsey Conrad 11 27 20 F 11‐13

27 19 Seth Wilhelm 15 27 39 M 14‐16

28 15 Matthew Langford 18 28 11 M 17‐19

29 42 Kelly Jankowski 17 28 13 F 17‐19

30 4 Connor Price 8 28 15 M 0‐10

31 72 Melissa Webb 55 28 35 F 55‐59

32 98 Chris Foote 48 28 56 M 45‐49

33 64 Angie Ramos 50 28 41 F 50‐54

34 22 Sam Golden 61 29 48 M 60‐64

35 20 Janssen Keiger 16 29 14 M 14‐16

36 93 Madelyn Mills 16 30 46 F 14‐16

37 84 Jack Ward 16 30 46 M 14‐16

38 16 Steve Combs 59 30 59 M 55‐59

39 74 Ned Story 47 31 7 M 45‐49

40 47 Hannah Burleson 29 31 32 F 25‐29

41 28 Caroline Powell 10 31 48 F 0‐10

42 100 Melissa Conrad 43 32 15 F 40‐44

43 23 Mary Allen Conforti 37 33 12 F 35‐39

44 7 Mark Conforti 36 33 15 M 35‐39

45 27 Jody Price 42 33 31 F 40‐44

46 17 Parker Smith 14 33 35 M 14‐16

47 77 Lorie Miller 38 33 39 F 35‐39

48 57 April Kennerly 41 33 39 F 40‐44



49 99 Brenda Sokolowski 45 34 19 F 45‐49

50 46 Lisa Burleson 56 34 32 F 55‐59

51 73 Tripp Hatley 32 34 45 M 30‐34

52 68 Abby Buechler 14 34 52 F 14‐16

53 62 Kelly Alexander 50 35 43 F 50‐54

54 67 Troy Buechler 43 36 57 M 40‐44

55 51 Olivia Smith 11 39 15 F 11‐13

56 66 Kadence Kepley 7 39 35 F 0‐10

57 53 Debra Cress 60 40 7 F 60‐64

58 18 Zachary Wilhelm 13 40 43 M 11‐13

59 25 Laura Johnson 12 41 22 F 11‐13

60 26 Bailey Walker 12 41 24 F 11‐13

61 52 Elaine Holden 49 42 55 F 45‐49

62 58 Angela Graham 54 42 55 F 50‐54

63 59 Mary Wilhelm 48 43 32 F 45‐49

64 55 Savina Daniel 64 44 19 F 60‐64

65 37 Lizz Johnson 44 44 37 F 40‐44

66 86 Linda Bryant 49 45 3 F 45‐49

67 50 Veronica Smith 45 45 4 F 45‐49

68 1 Mel Smith 70 46 22 M 70‐100

69 56 Susan Thomas 50 46 44 F 50‐54

70 49 Theresa Pierce 58 47 0 F 55‐59

71 105 Megan Leonard 14 47 56 F 14‐16

72 29 Caroline Johnson 28 47 56 F 25‐29

73 65 Cherryl Nickerson 72 50 2 F 70‐100

74 34 Karla Swanson 73 53 56 F 70‐100

75 30 Traci William 47 67 46 F 45‐49

76 107 Rhonda Rermann 53 67 47 F 50‐54

Male Over All

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender AgeGrp Finish

1 92 Adam Cornelius 32 18 32 M 30‐34 1

2 90 Bobby Aswell 52 19 50 M 50‐54 2

3 104 Richard Ellis 48 21 4 M 45‐49 3

Female Over All

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender AgeGrp Finish

1 91 Acquawon Stallworth 44 22 52 F 40‐44 6

2 89 Nicole Aswell 13 23 0 F 11‐13 7

3 41 Laura Koontz 42 25 47 F 40‐44 18

Male Masters

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender AgeGrp Finish

1 97 Mark Brooks 55 21 18 M 55‐59 4

2 12 Earle Koontz 44 23 50 M 40‐44 10

3 78 Rusty Smith 46 24 4 M 45‐49 11

Female Masters

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender AgeGrp Finish

1 44 Trish Brinkley 48 26 41 F 45‐49 23

2 72 Melissa Webb 55 28 35 F 55‐59 31

3 64 Angie Ramos 50 28 41 F 50‐54 33



Female 0‐10

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender AgeGrp Finish

1 28 Caroline Powell 10 31 48 F 0‐10 41

2 66 Kadence Kepley 7 39 35 F 0‐10 56

Female 11‐13

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender AgeGrp Finish

1 103 Sutton Webb 11 26 36 F 11‐13 22

2 102 Lindsey Conrad 11 27 20 F 11‐13 26

3 51 Olivia Smith 11 39 15 F 11‐13 55

4 25 Laura Johnson 12 41 22 F 11‐13 59

5 26 Bailey Walker 12 41 24 F 11‐13 60

Female 14‐16

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender AgeGrp Finish

1 93 Madelyn Mills 16 30 46 F 14‐16 36

2 68 Abby Buechler 14 34 52 F 14‐16 52

3 105 Megan Leonard 14 47 56 F 14‐16 71

Female 17‐19

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender AgeGrp Finish

1 42 Kelly Jankowski 17 28 13 F 17‐19 29

Female 25‐29

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender AgeGrp Finish

1 47 Hannah Burleson 29 31 32 F 25‐29 40

2 29 Caroline Johnson 28 47 56 F 25‐29 72

Female 35‐39

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender AgeGrp Finish

1 23 Mary Allen Conforti 37 33 12 F 35‐39 43

2 77 Lorie Miller 38 33 39 F 35‐39 47

Female 40‐44

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender AgeGrp Finish

1 100 Melissa Conrad 43 32 15 F 40‐44 42

2 27 Jody Price 42 33 31 F 40‐44 45

3 57 April Kennerly 41 33 39 F 40‐44 48

4 37 Lizz Johnson 44 44 37 F 40‐44 65

Female 45‐49

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender AgeGrp Finish

1 99 Brenda Sokolowski 45 34 19 F 45‐49 49

2 52 Elaine Holden 49 42 55 F 45‐49 61

3 59 Mary Wilhelm 48 43 32 F 45‐49 63

4 86 Linda Bryant 49 45 3 F 45‐49 66

5 50 Veronica Smith 45 45 4 F 45‐49 67

6 30 Traci William 47 67 46 F 45‐49 75



Female 50‐54

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender AgeGrp Finish

1 62 Kelly Alexander 50 35 43 F 50‐54 53

2 58 Angela Graham 54 42 55 F 50‐54 62

3 56 Susan Thomas 50 46 44 F 50‐54 69

4 107 Rhonda Rermann 53 67 47 F 50‐54 76

Female 55‐59

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender AgeGrp Finish

1 46 Lisa Burleson 56 34 32 F 55‐59 50

2 49 Theresa Pierce 58 47 0 F 55‐59 70

Female 60‐64

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender AgeGrp Finish

1 53 Debra Cress 60 40 7 F 60‐64 57

2 55 Savina Daniel 64 44 19 F 60‐64 64

Female 70‐100

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender AgeGrp Finish

1 65 Cherryl Nickerson 72 50 2 F 70‐100 73

2 34 Karla Swanson 73 53 56 F 70‐100 74

Male 0‐10

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender AgeGrp Finish

1 14 Evan Koontz 8 24 56 M 0‐10 13

2 80 Matthew Burroughs 10 25 52 M 0‐10 20

3 3 Nate Shaffer 10 26 12 M 0‐10 21

4 4 Connor Price 8 28 15 M 0‐10 30

Male 11‐13

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender AgeGrp Finish

1 13 Will Koontz 11 23 48 M 11‐13 9

2 71 John Sokolowski 13 24 58 M 11‐13 15

3 18 Zachary Wilhelm 13 40 43 M 11‐13 58

Male 14‐16

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender AgeGrp Finish

1 94 McGuire Smith 15 25 14 M 14‐16 16

2 11 Steven Anderson 16 25 41 M 14‐16 17

3 19 Seth Wilhelm 15 27 39 M 14‐16 27

4 20 Janssen Keiger 16 29 14 M 14‐16 35

5 84 Jack Ward 16 30 46 M 14‐16 37

6 17 Parker Smith 14 33 35 M 14‐16 46

Male 17‐19

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender AgeGrp Finish

1 75 Spencer Storey 17 22 45 M 17‐19 5

2 15 Matthew Langford 18 28 11 M 17‐19 28



Male 30‐34

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender AgeGrp Finish

1 63 Bob Johnson 30 27 18 M 30‐34 25

2 73 Tripp Hatley 32 34 45 M 30‐34 51

Male 35‐39

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender AgeGrp Finish

1 101 Tim Bruton 35 23 26 M 35‐39 8

2 7 Mark Conforti 36 33 15 M 35‐39 44

Male 40‐44

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender AgeGrp Finish

1 2 Stan Price 43 24 53 M 40‐44 12

2 67 Troy Buechler 43 36 57 M 40‐44 54

Male 45‐49

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender AgeGrp Finish

1 98 Chris Foote 48 28 56 M 45‐49 32

2 74 Ned Story 47 31 7 M 45‐49 39

Male 50‐54

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender AgeGrp Finish

1 21 Brent Snipes 50 24 58 M 50‐54 14

Male 55‐59

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender AgeGrp Finish

1 16 Steve Combs 59 30 59 M 55‐59 38

Male 60‐64

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender AgeGrp Finish

1 22 Sam Golden 61 29 48 M 60‐64 34

Male 65‐69

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender AgeGrp Finish

1 10 Steve Austin 68 25 51 M 65‐69 19

2 96 Jim Owens 69 27 15 M 65‐69 24

Male 70‐100

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender AgeGrp Finish

1 1 Mel Smith 70 46 22 M 70‐100 68

Fun Run

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec

1 108 Kirsten Kipley 10 8 23

2 88 Max Foote 8 8 51

3 87 Nicholas Foote 11 11 9

4 6 Tyler Conforti 7 14 27


